AMENDMENT OF SOLICITAT	ION/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT				1 1 2
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PUR	CHAS	E REQ. NO.	5. PROJE	CT NO. (If applicable
One (1)	5-1-88	SP0-87-341 d		and the second se	1 **	
6. ISSUED BY CODE 7. ADMINISTERE			BY (If other than Item 6) CODE			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Division of Contracts Washington, DC 20555	Commission					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	14)	T9A, AMENDA	MENT OF SO	DLICITATION NO.
Towar Utilitian	Plantria Co					
Texas Utilities Electric Co. P.O. Box 1002 Glen Rose, TX 76043			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
area rose, in r				10A. MODIFI NO.	CATION O	F CONTRACT/ORDE
			x	NRC-35-8		13)
CODE	FACILITY CODE			6-5-	07	
11. THIS	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF S	DLIC		- A /	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DE IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virt letter, provided each telegram or letter makes re 12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DA	which includes a reference to SIGNATED FOR THE RECEIF ue of this amendment you desi ference to the solicitation and t	the solicitation and amend PT OF OFFERS PRIOR To re to change an offer alrea	ment O THI dy sul	numbers, FAII E HOUR AND bmitted, such o	DATE SPEC	OUR ACKNOWLEDC CIFIED MAY RESUL be made by telegram of
			т	ncrease:	\$12.39	0.00
	31X0200.948 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD ES THE CONTRACT/ORD	ER NO. AS DESCRIB	TRA ED II	CTS/ORDER	RS,	
B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC eppropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH II C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT				IVE CHANGE 103(b).	S (such as cl	hanges in paying offic
X FAR Clause 52.217-7 and	mutual agreement of	of the parties		and the second		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	and authority)			18.20		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🖾 is not.						
The purpose of this modi FAR Clause 52,217-7 to e Therefore, the contract	fication is to exe xtend the contract	reise the option period of perfo	co	ntained u	inder Se	ction I,
A. Paragraph F 2 Derat	ion of Contract Per	ricd is revised	to	read as f	ollows:	
"The period of perfo						
B. Section B - <u>Supplies</u> amount of "\$51,685.0	or Services and Pr O" in lieu of \$39	rices/Costs is r 295" as shown.	evi	sed to si	ww a to	tal contract
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition in deflect.	ns of the document referenced					
ISA. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or	print)	PUELOIS I. Wig	2GE	WERTH	IG OFFICE	R (Type or print)
158. CONTRACTOR 55 880429 8805120165 880429 PDR CONTR NRC-35-87-341 PDR	ISC DATE SIGNED	BY Shull	L.		(1)	160 DATE SIGNE
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE	30	105	V	Pre	ANDARD F	

٠

.

NRC-35-87-341 Modification No. 1 Page 2 of 2

1800

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

11:

K. Ga

1